PROFILES IN MUSIC

A Drum and Bugle Corps Showcase Patron Listing Form - 2025



On Saturday, April 5, 2025, the Lancers Alumni Drum and Bugle Corps will present our 12th annual indoor drum and bugle corps show, *Profiles in Music.* By donating \$10.00 or more, you will have a special listing in our

program. Please consider being a patron and help us make this show extra special for all who participate and attend!

The Lancers Alumni Drum and Bugle Corps is a 501c3 organization.

Patron Listing Submission	
Name: Phone:	
Email:	
Donation amount (\$10.00 or more):	
Payment by: Cash Credit Card	
Please make checks payable to Lancers Alumni Drum and Bugle Corps (there is a fee for returned checks)	
**For your payment convenience the Hanover Lancers now accept Visa, Mastercard and Discover. Please leav contact name, phone number and a good time to reach you for an over the phone, key-in transaction. **	ve a
Please return this completed form with your patron copy and payment to: Jennifer Myers, 521 W. Jackson Street, York, PA 17401 Questions - Please call Jennifer at 717.668.9619 or email at profilesinmusic.lancers@gmail.com	1
Please type or neatly print your copy below exactly as you would like it to appear on the Patron's pa (We reserve the right to edit copy due to size restrictions.)	ge:

DEADLINE FOR SUBMITTING YOUR PATRON LISTING IS FEBRUARY 8, 2025

The official registration and financial information of the Lancers Alumni Drum and Bugle Corps of Hanover, Pennsylvania, Inc. may be obtained from The Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free within Pennsylvania, 1.800.732.0999.

Registration does not imply endorsement.